
LOT 4 SOUTHWOOD ACRES S/D UNIT 4

ORB 338-494, 653-639. WD 1016-16

FUOCO CHRISTIE L/FUOCO MICAH JAMES
118 SW SWEETBRIAR DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03382-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/19/2024 JS 1.97 35,460 0 0 35,460

STANDARD
3

374,986
60,726
35,460

471,172
136,707
334,465

HX HB 51,411
283,054
471,172

0

480,199

1323/2715 10/14/2016 WD Q I 01 339,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLIE L VINCENT

CHRISTIE L FUOCO

1283/1190 10/21/2014 WD U I 12 262,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

BILLIE L VINCENT

2026
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000054461 Remodel 16,041 11/12/2025

000051357 Roof Replacement 27,500 11/01/2024

000051359 Roof Replacement 4,000 11/01/2024

21955 POOL 225 06/10/2004

21923 ADDN SFR 252 06/02/2004

2017HX Base Yr

118 SW SWEETBRIAR DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,671 136.1225 152.46 559,681 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3202

BAS 478 100 478 48,827

BAS 2,724 100 2,724 278,252

FGR 600 55 330 33,709

FOP 298 30 89 9,091

PTO 275 5 14 1,430

PTO 720 5 36 3,678

5,095 3,671 374,986

BAS= W26 N5 W20 S5 W3 N3 W5 S3 W4 BAS= N14 FOP= N17 PTO= N11
W25 S11 E25$ W19 S11  D1 R1  E4 S5 E14$ W14 N5 W4  L1 U1  N11
W6 S31 E25$ W25 S34 E8 S2 E5 N2 E10 S5 E15 N7 E10 S2 E3 S2 E5
N2 E3 FGR=  S13 E24 N25 W24 S12$ N12E24 N22$ PTO= N30 W24 S30
E24$ PTR= N30 W24 S30 E24$.
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13
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12

PTO 30
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 45 24 1,080.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 25 49 1,225.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 36,873

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,030.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 8,060

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 208.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,224

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 18 324.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 729

7 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 7,680

60,726

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 35,460


